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Hanácký pohár 18.5.2019 Kroměříž 
 

Pětiboj Muži 

# St.# Jméno Klub D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total 

1 1 Luxa Jan MO 3 České Budějovice 100 131,30 96 100 117,30 544,600 

2 26 Marek Jiří Písek 95 124,58 96 100 117,39 532,970 

3 18 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 120,26 100 95 107,76 523,020 

4 27 Weitz Jan Most 95 117,88 98 95 109,56 515,440 

5 2 Luxa Josef st. MO 3 České Budějovice 90 122,53 92 95 114,15 513,680 

6 4 Mík Robert MO 3 České Budějovice 95 125,42 100 90 101,04 511,460 

7 19 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 100 120,68 92 95 103,23 510,910 

8 21 Bombera Jan st. ÚS Ostrava 100 122,04 94 90 104,73 510,770 

9 3 Lexa Patrik MO 3 České Budějovice 100 108,30 98 90 112,50 508,800 

10 17 Krejčí Martin Kroměříţ 100 112,12 94 95 103,43 504,545 

11 15 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříţ 100 119,72 100 75 108,30 503,020 

12 5 Humpál Filip MO 3 České Budějovice 95 128,84 84 90 104,61 502,450 

13 23 Plachý Jiří ÚS Ostrava 90 118,48 94 90 107,78 500,255 

14 14 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříţ 90 115,05 96 85 105,45 491,500 

15 16 Brokeš Petr Kroměříţ 100 104,66 92 90 102,99 489,650 

16 7 Přepechal Jaromír ÚS Praha 90 114,92 92 85 105,66 487,580 

17 24 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 95 107,92 92 90 99,42 484,340 

18 12 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříţ 100 105,38 82 90 103,77 481,150 

19 13 Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříţ 95 106,30 98 80 101,58 480,880 

20 9 Pavlík Karel ÚS Praha 90 102,14 94 85 109,62 480,760 

21 11 Nims Petr ÚS Praha 90 103,82 90 90 102,15 475,970 

22 28 Hynek David Most 90 102,68 92 85 105,03 474,710 

23 10 Nims Luboš ÚS Praha 100 101,90 88 65 103,80 458,700 

24 22 Světelský Karel ÚS Ostrava 85 116,46 80 80 92,04 453,500 

25 8 Jouza Ladislav ÚS Praha 100 100,22 88 70 91,77 449,990 

26 29 Buřič Tomáš Pelhřimov 95 116,04 90 75 0,00 376,040 

27 20 Švarc Aleš ÚS Ostrava 95 110,35 90 80 0,00 375,350 

28 6 Kedzior Aleš Bohumín 100 105,40 80 55 0,00 340,400 
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Hanácký pohár 18.5.2019 Kroměříž 
 

Sedmiboj Muži 

# St.# Jméno Klub D1-5 D6 D7 Total 

1 26 Marek Jiří Písek 532,970 156,73 159,69 849,390 

2 1 Luxa Jan MO 3 České Budějovice 544,600 146,97 157,71 849,280 

3 2 Luxa Josef st. MO 3 České Budějovice 513,680 162,90 155,46 832,040 

4 27 Weitz Jan Most 515,440 143,70 168,99 828,130 

5 3 Lexa Patrik MO 3 České Budějovice 508,800 158,10 159,75 826,650 

6 18 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 523,020 153,24 146,52 822,780 

7 21 Bombera Jan st. ÚS Ostrava 510,770 152,10 158,88 821,750 

8 19 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 510,910 158,70 151,29 820,900 

9 4 Mík Robert MO 3 České Budějovice 511,460 151,96 152,76 816,180 

10 15 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříţ 503,020 153,08 140,46 796,560 

11 7 Přepechal Jaromír ÚS Praha 487,580 149,19 154,20 790,970 

12 5 Humpál Filip MO 3 České Budějovice 502,450 131,38 147,36 781,190 

13 56 Humpál Vojtěch MO 3 České Budějovice 497,100 137,40 143,94 778,440 

14 28 Hynek David Most 474,710 147,14 154,26 776,110 

15 9 Pavlík Karel ÚS Praha 480,760 139,82 142,71 763,290 

16 24 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 484,340 136,26 140,82 761,420 

17 12 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříţ 481,150 133,04 147,12 761,310 

18 22 Světelský Karel ÚS Ostrava 453,500 152,18 154,05 759,730 

19 16 Brokeš Petr Kroměříţ 489,650 138,52 126,90 755,070 

20 11 Nims Petr ÚS Praha 475,970 127,73 148,53 752,230 

21 13 Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříţ 480,880 134,08 135,51 750,470 

22 10 Nims Luboš ÚS Praha 458,700 152,92 138,06 749,680 

23 55 Luxa Josef ml. MO 3 České Budějovice 478,830 122,33 135,57 736,730 

24 46 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 455,270 120,76 131,64 707,670 

25 8 Jouza Ladislav ÚS Praha 449,990 127,23 129,27 706,490 

26 14 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříţ 491,500 167,68 0,00 659,180 

27 17 Krejčí Martin Kroměříţ 504,545 146,14 0,00 650,685 

28 23 Plachý Jiří ÚS Ostrava 500,255 141,25 0,00 641,505 

29 48 Zavadil Radek Kroměříţ 503,140 132,34 0,00 635,480 

30 29 Buřič Tomáš Pelhřimov 376,040 111,68 126,57 614,290 

31 45 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 481,910 127,22 0,00 609,130 

32 6 Kedzior Aleš Bohumín 340,400 118,94 118,74 578,080 

33 34 Sitek Filip ÚS Ostrava 457,190 0,00 0,00 457,190 

34 20 Švarc Aleš ÚS Ostrava 375,350 0,00 0,00 375,350 
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Hanácký pohár 18.5.2019 Kroměříž 

 
Pětiboj Junioři 

# St.# Jméno Klub D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total 

1 48 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 85 110,76 98 100 109,38 503,140 

2 56 Humpál Vojtěch MO 3 České Budějovice 95 105,00 86 95 116,10 497,100 

3 45 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 100 101,54 88 85 107,37 481,910 

4 55 Luxa Josef ml. MO 3 České Budějovice 100 105,96 94 70 108,87 478,830 

5 33 Tichý Štefan ÚS Ostrava 100 88,62 92 90 99,36 469,980 

6 39 Černý Vít Jablonec nad Nisou 100 93,84 96 85 88,02 462,860 

7 35 Bernatík Tomáš ÚS Ostrava 90 95,04 86 95 95,79 461,830 

8 51 Honzírek Ondřej Kroměříţ 90 96,74 80 95 98,19 459,930 

9 34 Sitek Filip ÚS Ostrava 95 94,29 88 80 99,90 457,190 

10 46 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 90 102,05 94 65 104,22 455,270 

11 38 Sepekář Milan Ţirovnice 80 92,32 88 85 105,39 450,710 

12 44 Tomíšek Jakub Pelhřimov 75 93,86 90 85 104,52 448,380 

13 57 Nejdl David Kdyně 100 89,84 96 85 74,01 444,850 

14 31 Merhaut Petr Most 85 81,54 90 90 96,51 443,050 

15 36 Bombera Jan ml. ÚS Ostrava 95 90,40 80 70 102,84 438,240 

16 30 Jícha Tomáš Písek 95 89,66 92 50 104,09 430,745 

17 53 Radouch Martin MO 3 České Budějovice 95 84,38 82 75 86,37 422,750 

18 52 Traj Robert Kroměříţ 90 77,13 86 80 88,41 421,540 

19 50 Ondruch Jakub Kroměříţ 85 75,84 92 60 94,92 407,760 

20 54 Luxa Jakub MO 3 České Budějovice 70 70,12 96 75 88,59 399,710 

21 37 Urban Martin ÚS Ostrava 85 53,60 78 65 67,32 348,920 

22 41 Sluka Pavel Bohumín 60 80,80 88 45 74,13 347,930 

23 42 Ţeníšek Martin Bohumín 60 83,28 84 65 47,82 340,100 

24 40 Jaroušek Martin Jablonec nad Nisou 90 76,32 94 50 0,00 310,320 

25 49 Juříček Jakub Kroměříţ 10 45,18 80 55 68,70 258,880 

26 32 Pech Tomáš Most 20 44,30 88 40 52,20 244,500 

27 47 Strnka Ondřej Kroměříţ 5 35,16 62 35 58,35 195,510 
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Hanácký pohár 18.5.2019 Kroměříž 
 

Pětiboj Ženy 

# St.# Jméno Klub D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total 

1 60 Marková Kateřina Písek 95 103,42 98 90 100,50 486,920 

2 62 Plachá Zuzana ÚS Ostrava 85 91,40 96 85 98,25 455,650 

3 59 Brončková Jana MO 3 České Budějovice 75 94,58 96 90 93,72 449,300 

4 61 Zelenková Iva Pelhřimov 80 76,64 92 100 96,09 444,730 

5 64 Kepáková Lucie Bohumín 80 94,86 78 85 100,65 438,510 

6 63 Petrů Jana ÚS Praha 85 92,32 78 75 96,66 426,980 

7 65 Konderlová Lucie Bohumín 70 82,63 80 80 0,00 312,630 

8 58 Míková Lucie MO 3 České Budějovice 35 62,90 86 50 78,39 312,290 

 
Pětiboj Juniorky 

 

# St.# Jméno Klub D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total 

1 73 Bílková Kateřina Pelhřimov 80 76,02 86 90 93,87 425,890 

2 81 Buráňová Adéla Kroměříž 85 75,40 92 70 92,73 415,130 

3 80 Benešová Karolina Písek 80 67,89 92 80 83,67 403,560 

4 79 Koblihová Kristýna Jihlava 75 83,38 80 80 70,92 389,300 

5 70 Šulová Julie Velké Pavlovice 90 64,20 92 80 57,18 383,380 

6 78 Ungrová Amálie Hořovice 80 65,62 82 80 71,93 379,545 

7 75 Grznárová Tereza ÚS Ostrava 70 77,48 78 75 78,21 378,690 

8 71 Kovalová Jana Frýdek Místek 60 86,34 86 45 85,50 362,840 

9 74 Hynčíková Nina Kdyně 40 73,93 92 70 84,95 360,875 

10 77 Wroblová Taťána Bohumín 65 71,45 66 60 65,76 328,210 

11 76 Vladyková Eliška ÚS Ostrava 20 72,50 90 65 80,15 327,645 

12 68 Tomšíková Veronika Ţirovnice 60 64,84 68 55 69,00 316,840 

13 82 Strnková Barbora Kroměříţ 15 36,20 52 40 54,75 197,950 
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Vyhodnocení  D1 – D7 

D1: Kedzior Aleš – Bohumín   100 (čas 1:53) 

D2: Luxa Jan – Mo 3 České Budějovice 65,88 m 

D3: Spáčil Tomáš – Hořovice   100 (čas 1:41:54) 

D4: Marek Jiří – Písek    100 (čas 2:41:85) 

D5: Marek Jiří – Písek    78,26 m 

D6: Krejčí Miloslav – Kroměříž  86,70 m 

D7: Weitz Jan – Most    112,66 m 


